8/29/2020

Cue sheet for 161 Lake Weir - Hilly 34

161 Lake Weir - Hilly 34
Leg Dir Type

0.1
0.4
0.9

0.1
0.0
0.4
0.1
2.2
0.2
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.7
0.5
1.3
1.3
1.7
3.5
1.0
0.5
1.1
0.1
0.9
1.0

0.5

2.6
0.4
1.8
0.8

—

]
]
|

LI I I A A A A I

l

Tl

H

Right
Straight

Notes
Turn right onto Canal St

At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Stillwater

Trail

34.0 miles

Total
0.3

0.4

Straight At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Morse Blvd 0.8

Straight

Right
Left
Right
Right
Straight
Right
Right
Left
Left
Right
Left
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Right
Left
Left
Left

Right
Right
Right
Left
Left

At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Mission
Hills Trail

Turn right onto Bermudez Ct

Turn left onto Avecilla Dr

Turn right onto Feliu Run

Turn right onto E County Rd 466
Continue onto Lemon St

Turn right onto Lake Griffin Rd
Turn right onto W McClendon St
Turn left onto High Ave

Turn left onto E Lady Lake Blvd
Turn right onto Lakeview Dr

Turn left onto Griffin View Dr

Turn left onto Grays Airport Rd
Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Lake Griffin Rd
Turn left onto Marion County Rd
Turn right onto Haywood Grove Rd
Turn left onto SE 175th St

Turn right onto SE 150th Avenue Rd
Turn right onto SE Hwy 42

Turn left onto SE 150th Ave

Turn left onto SE 155th St/0ld River Rd
Turn left onto SE 140th Ave

Turn right at the 1st cross street onto SE 160th St/SE
Sunset Harbor Rd

Turn right onto SE 115th Cir/Hope Park Rd
Turn right onto SE Sunset Harbor Rd

Turn left onto SE 155th St

Turn left to stay on SE 155th St

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/18092329/cue_sheet

1.7

1.8
1.8
2.3
2.4
4.6
4.8
4.9
4.9
5.0
5.7
6.2
7.5
8.7
10.4
13.9
14.9
15.4
16.5
16.7
17.6
18.6

19.1

21.7
22.1
24.0
24.8

12



8/29/2020

Cue sheet for 161 Lake Weir - Hilly 34

Leg Dir Type Notes

0.1
0.8
0.6
0.0
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.1

0.9

1.0

0.7

2.3

0.4

0.3

0.4

0.8

|

-l

—

Straight Continue onto SE 156th St

Left Turn left at the 1st cross street onto SE 86th Ct
Left Turn left onto SE 161 Pl

Left Turn left onto SE 86th Ct

Right  Turn right onto SE 162nd Pl

Left Turn left onto SE 83rd Ave

Straight Continue onto Buena Vista Blvd

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on
Buena Vista Blvd

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on
Buena Vista Blvd

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on
Buena Vista Blvd

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on
Buena Vista Blvd

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on
Buena Vista Blvd

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on
Buena Vista Blvd

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on
Buena Vista Blvd

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on
Buena Vista Blvd

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit onto Old Mill
Run

Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight

Straight

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/18092329/cue_sheet

Total
24.9
25.6
26.2
26.2
26.3
26.7
26.9

27.0
27.8
28.8
29.5
31.8
32.2
32.5
32.9

33.7

2/2



