161 Lake Weir - Hilly 34

34.0 miles

Leg	Dir	Туре	Notes	Total
	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Canal St	0.3
0.1	↑	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Stillwater Trail	0.4
0.4	↑	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Morse Blvd	0.8
0.9	↑	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Mission Hills Trail	1.7
0.1	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Bermudez Ct	1.8
0.0	←	Left	Turn left onto Avecilla Dr	1.8
0.4	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Feliu Run	2.3
0.1	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto E County Rd 466	2.4
2.2	↑	Straight	Continue onto Lemon St	4.6
0.2	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Lake Griffin Rd	4.8
0.1	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto W McClendon St	4.9
0.0	←	Left	Turn left onto High Ave	4.9
0.1	←	Left	Turn left onto E Lady Lake Blvd	5.0
0.7	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Lakeview Dr	5.7
0.5	←	Left	Turn left onto Griffin View Dr	6.2
1.3	\leftarrow	Left	Turn left onto Grays Airport Rd	7.5
1.3	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Lake Griffin Rd	8.7
1.7	\leftarrow	Left	Turn left onto Marion County Rd	10.4
3.5	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Haywood Grove Rd	13.9
1.0	\leftarrow	Left	Turn left onto SE 175th St	14.9
0.5	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto SE 150th Avenue Rd	15.4
1.1	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto SE Hwy 42	16.5
0.1	\leftarrow	Left	Turn left onto SE 150th Ave	16.7
0.9	\leftarrow	Left	Turn left onto SE 155th St/Old River Rd	17.6
1.0	\leftarrow	Left	Turn left onto SE 140th Ave	18.6
0.5	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right at the 1st cross street onto SE 160th St/SE Sunset Harbor Rd	19.1
2.6	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto SE 115th Cir/Hope Park Rd	21.7
0.4	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto SE Sunset Harbor Rd	22.1
1.8	←	Left	Turn left onto SE 155th St	24.0
0.8	←	Left	Turn left to stay on SE 155th St	24.8

Leg	Dir	Туре	Notes	Total
0.1	↑	Straight	Continue onto SE 156th St	24.9
0.8	←	Left	Turn left at the 1st cross street onto SE 86th Ct	25.6
0.6	\leftarrow	Left	Turn left onto SE 161 Pl	26.2
0.0	\leftarrow	Left	Turn left onto SE 86th Ct	26.2
0.1	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto SE 162nd Pl	26.3
0.3	\leftarrow	Left	Turn left onto SE 83rd Ave	26.7
0.2	↑	Straight	Continue onto Buena Vista Blvd	26.9
0.1	↑	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Buena Vista Blvd	27.0
0.9	↑	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Buena Vista Blvd	27.8
1.0	↑	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Buena Vista Blvd	28.8
0.7	↑	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Buena Vista Blvd	29.5
2.3	↑	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Buena Vista Blvd	31.8
0.4	↑	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Buena Vista Blvd	32.2
0.3	↑	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Buena Vista Blvd	32.5
0.4	↑	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Buena Vista Blvd	32.9
0.8	↑	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit onto Old Mill Run	33.7

Ride With GPS \cdot https://ridewithgps.com